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Targu Mures, ROMANIA

EXHIBITOR STAND / .

Country Company PARTICIPANT Website

AUSTRIA STELLANTIS * 1213 https://www.stellantis.com/en
CANADA Allen-Vanguard Corporation * 515 https://www.allenvanguard.com/
CROATIA DOK-ING uU15 https://dok-ing.hr/

CZECH REPUBLIC Saab Technologies 1103 https://www.saab.com/

ESTONIA Threod Systems AS 103 https://threod.com/

ESTONIA Milrem Robotics * 1213 https://milremrobotics.com/
FINLAND CVN Medical Solutions 1127 https://www.cvn.fi/

FRANCE Airbus Helicopters Participant https://www.airbus.com/helicopters.html

FRANCE ARPEGE S.A.S. * 1005 https://arpege.fr/

FRANCE Delta Plus * 731 https://www.deltaplus.eu/en-US/contact

FRANCE KNDS France Participant https://knds.com/en/subsidiaries/knds-france

FRANCE LEBON International Sarl * 731 https://www.lebonprotection.com/en/c/gloves/

FRANCE Proengin * 1205 / U25 https://www.proengin.com/en/
GERMANY A&L Meta - Otto Engineering 227 https://www.ottoexcellence.com/
GERMANY ACS Armoured Car v13 https://www.acs-armoured-cars.com/
GERMANY Dynamit Nobel Defence GmbH * 1217 https://dn-defence.com/?lang=en
GERMANY Hartmann Participant https://www.hartmann.info/en/
GERMANY IBCG Engineering 109 https://www.ibcg-engineering.de/
GERMANY Quantum-Systems GmbH 105 https://quantum-systems.com/
GERMANY Rheinmetall Electronics Participant https://www.rheinmetall.com/de
GERMANY Welp Group (Dressel + Hofner) Participant https://www.welp-group.com/de/
HUNGARY Pro Patria Electronics Ltd. 1229 https://propatria-inc.com/index.php

ISRAEL Gilat Satelite Networks * 923 https://www.csr.ro/

ISRAEL RAFAEL 901 https://www.rafael.co.il/

ISRAEL Vidisco Ltd. * 515 https://vidisco.com/

ITALY Dike * 731 https://dike.works/

ITALY GVSS.p.A. * 731 https://www.gvs.com/en/

ITALY Univet Safety * 731 https://www.univetsafety.com/
LUXEMBOURG LEBON International Sarl * 731 https://www.lebonprotection.com/en/c/gloves/
NETHERLANDS Microflown Avisa 903 https://www.microflown-avisa.com/
NETHERLANDS RE-IiON 225 https://re-lion.com/
NETHERLANDS LiveDrop * 225 https://www.livedrop.eu/

NORWAY Pexip AS * 1205 / U25 https://www.pexip.com/
ROMANIA A&L META SRL * 227 https://almeta.army/
ROMANIA ADISAM TELECOM S.A. * 905 / U23 https://adisam.com/
ROMANIA ADS Solutions 223 / U27 https://www.ads-sol.ro/




ROMANIA Aerostar 613 https://www.aerostar.ro/
ROMANIA Agricloud * 1217 https://agricloud.ro/
ROMANIA Airbus Helicopters Romania Participant https://arieromania.ro/airbus-helicopters-romania-s-a/
ROMANIA Armos Services 731 https://www.armosprotect.ro/
ROMANIA Arsenal Resita S.A. * 915 https://www.arsenal.ro/
ROMANIA Automecanica Moreni S.A. * 915 http://uamoreni.ro/
ROMANIA Autonomous Flight Technologies * 913 https://www.aft.ro/en/
ROMANIA Avi Aircraft * 923 https://www.aviaircraft.com/
ROMANIA Blue Space Technology 1227 https://bstech.ro/
ROMANIA CardioMedive * 913 https://www.cardiomedive.eu/
ROMANIA Carfil 1217 https://www.carfil.ro/
ROMANIA Celesta Comexim * 1205 / U25 https://celesta.ro/
ROMANIA CFOS 213 https://www.defense.ro/comandamente/cfos
ROMANIA CSR 523 https://www.csr.ro/
ROMANIA CS Knives 1136

ROMANIA Black Sea Strategies * 1217

ROMANIA Dark Cloud Services, LLC * 1217 https://www.darkcloudservices.com/
ROMANIA Digital Bit 1213 https://www.digitalbit.ro/
ROMANIA Drona Romaneasca * 1217 https://www.carfil.ro/drona-romaneasca/
ROMANIA Duramat Tacnet Participant https://intersystems.ro/
ROMANIA Electromecanica Ploiesti S.A. * 915 https://www.elmecph.ro/
ROMANIA Eviden 117 https://eviden.com/
ROMANIA Fabrica de Arme Cugir S.A. * 915 http://www.facugir.ro/
ROMANIA Fabrica de Pulberi Fagaras S.A. * 915 https://www.fabricapulberi.ro/
ROMANIA Firma Tactica 127 https://firmatactica.ro/
ROMANIA GBC 615 https://www.gbc.ro/
ROMANIA Hartmann Participant https://www.hartmann.info/ro-ro/
ROMANIA ICCO Medical 515 https://iccomedical.ro/
ROMANIA Interactive Software 913 https://intersystems.ro/
ROMANIA International Security Agency * u21 https://www.isasod.org/
ROMANIA IOR S.A. 201 https://www.ior.ro/
ROMANIA Ixodron 119 https://ixodron.ro/
ROMANIA KPMG Romania Participant https://kpmg.com/ro/ro/home.html
ROMANIA La Orizont UAV 123 https://laorizont.ro/
ROMANIA Lenox Prod 129 https://www.lenoxshoes.ro/
ROMANIA Lotus - Glock 217 https://www.pistoaleglock.ro/
ROMANIA MarcTel S.I.T. S.R.L. 1205 / U25 https://marctel.ro/
ROMANIA MATE-FIN * 1217 https://matefin.com/
ROMANIA Metrom Brasov S.A. * 915 https://metrom.ro/
ROMANIA MGT * 1205 / U25 https://www.mgt.ro/
ROMANIA MLEGAL * 1229 https://mlegal.ro/
ROMANIA Modpack System 113 https://www.modpacksystem.com/
ROMANIA Motorola Solutions 301 https://www.motorola.com/ro/
ROMANIA Neramo Distribution 431 https://www.neramo.ro/
ROMANIA New Akord Security Participant https://www.newakordsecurity.ro/
ROMANIA Nova Modul 215 https://novamodul.com/
ROMANIA Opto Electronica 923 https://optoel.ro/




ROMANIA Orbotix Technologies Industries Participant https://orbotix.tech/
ROMANIA Oves Enterprise Participant https://www.ovesenterprise.com/
ROMANIA Pirochim Victoria S.A. * 915 https://pirochim.ro/
ROMANIA RARTELS.A. * 905 / U23 https://www.rartel.ro/ro/
ROMANIA Rheinmetall Automecanica B https://www.rheinmetall.com/en/comPany/subsidiaries/rheinmetall—
Participant automecanica
ROMANIA Rohde & Schwarz 1005 https://www.rohde-schwarz.com/sg/home_48230.html|
ROMANIA Rom Tech 211 https://romtech.ro/
ROMANIA Romarm National Company 915 https://romarm.ro/en/
ROMANIA Romsym Data Participant https://www.romsym.ro/
ROMANIA Rotman Industries 105 https://rotman.ro/
ROMANIA Rywal RHC Romania 331 https://rywal.ro/
ROMANIA Sprinter 2000 SA 1223 https://www.sprinter-distribution.ro/
ROMANIA STARC4SYS 905 / U23 https://www.starc4sys.ro/
ROMANIA Stimpex 101 https://stimpex.ro/
ROMANIA Tekfinity SRL * 1223 https://www.tekfinity.ro/
ROMANIA THALES Romania SRL 927 https://www.thalesgroup.com/en
ROMANIA TohanS.A. * 915 http://www.tohan.ro/
ROMANIA U.P.S. Dragomiresti S.A. * 915 https://upsdragomiresti.ro/
ROMANIA UiPath Participant https://www.uipath.com/
ROMANIA Uzina Mecanica Bucuresti S.A. * 915 https://roumb.eu/
ROMANIA Uzina Mecanica Cugir S.A. * 915 https://umcugir.ro/
ROMANIA Uzina Mecanica Mija S.A. * 915 https://ummija.ro/
ROMANIA Uzina Mecanica Plopeni S.A. * 915 https://www.ump.ro/
ROMANIA Uzina Mecanica Sadu S.A. * 915 http://www.umsadu.ro/
SLOVAKIA Artra Safety * 731 https://artra.sk/en/
SLOVAKIA Novo 1131 https://www.mrazrobotics.com/
SPAIN AADS * 1213 https://aads-gib.com/index.html
SPAIN M3 Internacional * 1217 https://www.m3internacional.com/
SWEDEN Tegera * 731
SWEDEN Zekler Safety * 731 https://www.zekler.com/products/all-products/eye-protection/safety-
glasses/
TAIWAN Getac Technology Corporation 651 https://www.getac.com/en/
TURKIYE Aselsan * 923 https://www.aselsan.com/en
UNITED ARAB EMIRATES International Armored Group v21 https://www.interarmored.com/
UNITED KINGDOM Datapath * 615 https://www.datapath.co.uk/
UNITED KINGDOM Everfox * 119 https://www.everfox.com/
UNITED KINGDOM Metrea Aerospace 131 https://www.metrea.aero/
UNITED KINGDOM SatComDirect * 905 / U23 https://www.satcomdirect.com/
UNITED KINGDOM Sealing Technologies, LLC * 905 / U23 https://www.sealingtech.com/
UNITED KINGDOM SENTINEL PHOTONICS LTD. * 905 / U23 https://www.sentinelphotonics.co.uk/
UNITED KINGDOM Skyral Participant https://www.skyral.com/
UNITED KINGDOM TCI & ECS * 905 / U23 https://www.tcibr.com/about-ecs/
UNITED KINGDOM Thinklogical * 119 https://www.thinklogical.com/
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA Aevex Aerospace Participant https://aevex.com/
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA ARA * 913
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA Dark Cloud Services, LLC * 1217 https://www.darkcloudservices.com/




UNITED STATES OF AMERICA Jupiter * 615 https://www.jupiter.com/

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA KLAS * 119 https://www.klasgroup.com/

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA L3Harris 907 https://www.|3harris.com/

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA Lockheed Martin Rotary and Mission Systems 513 https://www.lockheedmartin.com/en-us/index.html

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA Lockheed Martin Missiles and Fire Control (MFC) * https:/fwww.lockheedmartin.comyen-us/who-we-are/business-
1213 areas/missiles-and-fire-control.html

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA Mach Industries * 923 https://www.machindustries.com/

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA Milwaukee Boot Co. * 731 https://milwaukeebootcompany.com/

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA OTTO Engineering * 227 https://www.otto-comm.com/

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA Periscope Aviation * 1217 https://www.chartisfed.com/periscope-aviation

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA SEALING TECH * 905 / U23 https://www.sealingtech.com/

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA Sig Sauer 205 https://www.sigsauer.com/

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA US Ordnance * 1213 https://www.usord.com/

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA Vigilint Expeditionary Solutions 931 https://vigilint.com/




